2:45 - 3:15

52" Western Conference of Veterinary Diagnostic Pathologists
October 4-5, 2019 — Holiday Inn Express & Suites Saskatoon East
Saskatoon, SK

Diseases of the Alimentary Tract in Domestic Animals

Program

Refreshment Break

Friday October 4"  Room High Up Above (B)

7:00 - 8:00 Registration Location: Outside conference room

8:00 - 8:15 President opens meeting Dr. Yanyun Huang
Introduction of Moderator

8:15-9:05 Dr. Francisco A. Uzal: Surgical Pathology of the Gastrointestinal Tract

Session 1 Chair: Enrique Aburto

9:15-9:30 Case #1 Vasyl Shpyrka

9:30-9:45 Case #19 W. O’Neill / C. Loehr

9:45 - 10:00 Case #31 Donal O’'Toole

10:00 - 10:30 Refreshment Break

Session 2 Chair: Maria Spinato

10:30-10:45 Case #2 Laura White

10:45-11:00 Case #3 A. Kahlon / E. Zachar

11:00-11:15 Case #4 Donal O’'Toole

11:15-11:30 Case #5 V. Dufour / M. Spinato

11:30-11:45 Case #6 D. Jose / E. Zachar

11:45-12:00 Case #7 Dale Miskimins

12:00-1:30 Lunch Break

Session 3 Chair: Donal O’Toole

1:30-1:45 Case #8 Kelly Ramsay

1:45-2:00 Case #9 Rachel M. Bone

2:00 - 2:15 Case #10 P. Zvionow / M. Spinato

2:15-2:30 Case #11 Maria Spinato

2:30-2:45 Case #12 Maria Spinato



Session 4

3:15-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45 - 4:00

4:30-5:30

6:30 pm

Chair: Enrique Aburto
Case #30
Case #13
Case #14

WCVDP Annual Business Meeting

Conference Banquet

Saturday October 5" Room High Up Above (B)

Session 5
8:30-8:45
8:45-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00

10:00 -10:30

Session 6

10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00

12:00 - 1:30

Session 7

1:30-1:45
1:45-2:00
2:00-2:15
2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

Chair: Helene Philibert
Case #15
Case #16
Case #17
Case #18
Case #20
Case #21

Refreshment break

Chair: Christiane Loehr
Case #22
Case #25
Case #26
Case #27
Case #28
Case #29

Lunch Break

Chair: Jan Bystrom
Case #32
Case #33
Case #23
Case #24

Presentation of Trainee Award

Dr. Francisco Uzal’s Closing Remarks

President’s Closing Remark

Gwen Roy
Tara Funk
R. Koziy / E. Aburto

Location: WCVM room TBA

Location: Room High Up Above (B)

M. Zabrodsky / H. Philibert
Christiane Loehr

W. O’Neill / C. Loehr

W. O’Neill / C. Loehr

I. Kozii / E. Aburto
Maodong Zhang

Chrissy Eckstrand
Colby Klein

Sarah Wood

A. Gupta / S. Copeland
J. Barrera / S. Copeland
M. Baker / S. Copeland

D. Schofer / C. Himsworth
Carolyn Legge

Vasyl Shpyrka

U. Perdrizet / E. Aburto



